4321 N. Knox Ave., Chicago IL, 60641
773.777.7100 773.777.0909www.awt-gpi.com
THE LATEST IN UV INK
CURING TECHNOLOGY
Curing System
AWTWorldTrade a.w.t.worldtrade AWTWorldTrade
A Division of the AWT World Trade Group

with outstanding customer service to provide quality, consistency, and
value to the screen printing industry for more than 40 years
gpiparts.com generalcylinderpresses.com
dryingandstorageracks.com awt-gpi.com
awt-gpi.com
A Company with
proven experience.
Products
you can trust.
Specifications
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION CURING
WIDTH
CONVEYOR
LENGTHH ELECTRICAL* NM OUTPUT
WAVELENGTH**
ACS-12UVLED 12" Single Lamp Complete UV LED Curing System	 12" (30cm) 5' (152cm) 230V, 1PH, 60HZ 395nm
ACS-24UVLED 24" Single Lamp Complete UV LED Curing System	 24" (61cm) 10' (305cm) 230V, 1PH, 60HZ 395nm
ACS-30UVLED 30" Single Lamp Complete UV LED Curing System	 30" (72cm) 10' (305cm) 230V, 1PH, 60HZ 395nm
ACS-36UVLED 36" Single Lamp Complete UV LED Curing System	 36" (91cm) 10' (305cm) 230V, 1PH, 60HZ 395nm
ACS-48UVLED 48" Single Lamp Complete UV LED Curing System	 48" (122cm) 10' (305cm) 230V, 1PH, 60HZ 395nm
ACS-60UVLED 60" Single Lamp Complete UV LED Curing System 60" (152cm) 10' (305cm) 230V, 1PH, 60HZ 395nm
ACS-72UVLED 72" Single Lamp Complete UV LED Curing System 72" (183cm) 10' (305cm) 230V, 1PH, 60HZ 395nm
*50HZ available
** Other NM output wavelengths are available; ask your sales team